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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - McAllister Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685

Title

Decor

Tables
Electronics
Furniture and More
Vac Cleaner
Wing Chair
Vintage Decor
Love Seat

Sofa

Crocks and Jugs
Rug

Decor

Cabinet

Gold Bracelet
Tins

Pictures

Cabinet and Books
Appliances
Flatware

Royal Doulton Stoneware
Pots And Pans
Kitchenware
Vintage Tins
Christmas Decor
Silver Plate
Shoes and Boots
Rug and Plant
Chair
Housewares
Sterling Spoons
Watches
Watches

Coins

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 23 8:00pm ET

Lot

0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
o717
0718

Title

Jewellery

Knives

Toys and Games
Suitcases

Alarm System

Home Decor

Crocks

Crocks and Jugs
Crocks, Jugs and Copper
Crocks and Glass

Koi Pot and More
Vintage Cameras
Military

Vintage Decor

Vintage Dolls

Vintage Toys

Decor

File Cabinets

Stain Glass

Metal Storage Cabinet
Clock Parts

Vintage Desk

Irons

Iron Staircase
Postersand Advertising
New Sheetsand Towels
TV and Stand
Housewares

Vintage Decor

Vintage Decor

Vintage Recliner
License Plates And Tools
Originalsand Prints



Lot

0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757

Title

Furniture

Tables

Fire King and Kitchen Ware
Vintage Pictures
Decor and Camping
Bagsand Rug
Pictures

Racks

Sewing Machine
Tools

Tools

Tools and Tool Boxes
Power Tools

Stain glass

Contents Of Pantry
Here's Howe Collector Book
Vintage Decor

Hedlth Items
Collectables

Vintage Containers
Books and Oil Lamp
Vintage Tools

Garden Tools

Wood Frame

Decor

Fur Coat

Vintage Bottles
Wood And Metal Decor
Vintage

Tiles

Ladders

Basket and Decor
Saws

Switchboard Operator
Antique Stove

Trunks

Sports

Tools

Chairsand Bins
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Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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